
Middle Susquehanna Regional Bike-Ped Plan Advisory Committee

Name Affiliation Email
Michelle Beiler Bucknell University mro003@bucknell.edu
David Stone  City of Williamsport Bike Coordinator davidstonePE@yahoo.com
Anthony Condor Clinton County Housing Authority anthony@clintoncountyhousing.com
Katie de Silva Clinton County, SEDA-COG MPO kdesilva@clintoncountypa.com
Allison Miknich  Columbia County amiknich@columbiapa.org
Bob Aungst Columbia County, SEDA-COG MPO raungst@columbiapa.org 
Wes Fahringer DCNR Regional Advisor mfahringer@pa.gov
Bob Dwyer Former School District Employee in Clinton County coachdwyer@hotmail.com
Michael Suk Geisinger Physician (medical) msuk@geisinger.edu
Mark Murawski Lycoming County, Williamsport MPO MMurawski@lyco.org
Bob Stoudt Montour Area Recreation Commission rstoudt@montourrec.com
Greg Molter Montour County, SEDA-COG MPO gmolter@montourco.org
Ann August Northumberland Borough newsletter@northumberlandborough.com
Don Alexander Northumberland County, SEDA-COG MPO don.alexander@norrycopa.net
Albert Carlson PennDOT District 2 acarlson@pa.gov
Chris King PennDOT District 3  chriking@pa.gov
Roy Gothie PennDOT State Bike/Ped Coordinator rgothie@pa.gov
Michele Holman rabbittransit mholman@rabbittransit.org
James Saylor  SEDA-COG Transportation Program jsaylor@seda-cog.org
Lincoln Kaufman  Snyder County, SEDA-COG MPO lkaufman@snydercounty.org
Tali MacArthur Susquehanna Greenway Partnership tmacarthur@susquehannagreenway.org
Jerry Walls Susquehanna Greenway Partnership Board Chair jerry@jwallsaicp.com
John DelVecchio Union County, SEDA-COG MPO jdelvecchio@unionco.org
Sam Pearson  Walk It! Bike It! Lewisburg sam.z.pearson@gmail.com

Michael Hnatin 
Williamsport Bicycle Club President and Representative 
of Public Works michael.hnatin@lcrms.com
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